
SI
N

GL
E 

FA
M

IL
Y 

H
O

M
ES

352 353 323 315 293 261
326

263 264 312
381 390 395

168 213
199 208 216

180

236

177 131

165

223 241 242

118
104

72 97 85

83

90

84

42

72

88
99 104

51
44

43 41
34

34

54

41

20

23

37
47 47689 714

637 661
628

558

706

565

457

572

729
777 788

Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep

2019 2020

RESIDENTIAL SALES REPORT
SEPTEMBER 2020

OAHU HAWAII MAUI KAUAI

CO
N

DO
M

IN
IU

M

AVERAGE SOLD PRICE 

AVERAGE DOM 

% OF LIST 
PRICE RECEIVED

AVERAGE LIST PRICE

AVERAGE PRICE PER SQFT 

ISLAND SALES

MAX SOLD PRICE

Single Family Condominium

Information effective 10/01/2020

471 484
436 444

392
326

423
348

267
317

440 424 458

61 75

54 71

58

67

66

43

29
41

54 65
63

119
132

139 124

128
133

160

86

53

66

91 107 84

22
44

27 44

21
28

39

31

25

17

26 19 30

673

735

656
683

599
554

688

508

374

441

611 615 635

Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep

2019 2020

MAUI

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 29.4%

q 21.5%
84

q 30.7%

TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 42.5%
$60,128,400

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 9.7%

q 16.7%
$487,500

104
# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

m 5.1%
q 11.9%

$779,500
q 2.4%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 8.3%

$114,983,339
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 9.6%
q 5.5%

121

$1.1 M $744.5 K

$1.1 M $715.8 K

$15.5 M $6.2 M

96.54% 96.15%

$551.91 $720.21

116



REGIONAL SALES

*excluding vacant land sales < $300K $301K - $650K $651K - $1M $1.1M - $3M $3.1M+
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SALES COMPARISON

SALES BY REGION SALES BY PRICE RANGE

*vs. same month last year

SINGLE FAMILY CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

YTD TREND MONTH
Single Family Condominium Vacant Land
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NEIGHBORHOOD SALES

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM

# $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN

WESTSIDE
Kaanapali 1 – $2.0 M p $2.0 M p 12 q $13.5 M q $895.0 K p

Kapalua 3 q $2.3 M q $850.0 K q 5 q $2.1 M q $350.0 K q
Lahaina 2 q $1.8 M q $920.0 K p 15 – $7.5 M p $440.0 K q

CENTRAL
Kahakuloa – – – – – – – – – – – –

Kahului 11 p $7.1 M p $675.0 K – 7 p $1.5 M p $230.0 K p
Wailuku 29 q $21.6 M q $719.0 K p 7 p $2.9 M p $414.5 K p

UP 
COUNTRY

Kula, Pukalani 13 q $11.1 M q $799.0 K – 1 q $1.2 M q $1.2 M p
Makawao, 

Olinda 7 q $5.7 M q $780.0 K p – – – – – –

Wailea, Makena 1 – $2.5 M q $2.5 M q – – – – – –

NORTH 
SHORE Haiku 8 q $6.9 M q $815.9 K q – – – – – –

EAST MAUI
Kaupo 1 – $230.5 K – $230.5 K – – – – – – –

Nahiku – – – – – – – – – – – –

SOUTHSIDE
Kihei 13 p $15.2 M p $945.0 K p 23 q $13.3 M q $455.0 K p

Maalaea – – – – – – 7 p $4.5 M p $715.0 K p

Wailea, Makena 6 p $10.0 M p $1.6 M p 5 q $10.5 M q $1.2 M p

LANAI Lanai 1 – $460.0 K q $460.0 K q – – – – – –

MOLOKAI Molokai 4 p $2.5 M p $662.5 K p 1 – $249.0 K p $249.0 K p

TOP NEIGHBORHOODS #
KEHALANI 11

KAHANA 7

MAALAEA 6

WAILEA 5

KAANAPALI 5

NORTH KIHEI 5

KAMAOLE III 5

HONOKOWAI 5

LAHAINA TOWN 4

KEAWAKAPU 3

TOP CONDOMINIUMS #
POHAILANI MAUI 3

KEONEKAI VILLAGES 3

HARBOR LIGHTS 3

HOOLEA TERRACE AT KEHALANI 3

KAMAOLE SANDS 2

KAI ANI VILLAGE 2

HALE ONO LOA 2

KAANAPALI SHORES 2

CHANNEL HOUSE 2

ISLAND SANDS 2

MAUI
NEIGHBORHOOD COMPARISON Increase/Decrease vs. Last Year No Change or No Value vs. Last Year–

MONTHLY SALES HEAT MAP



YEAR TO DATE

VACANT LAND

YEAR TO DATE STATISTICS

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

SINGLE FAMILY MEDIAN

2017 2018 2019 2020

CONDOMINIUM MEDIAN

CONDOMINIUMSINGLE FAMILY HOMES

MAUI

# OF SALES

908
q 24.4% VS. LAST YEAR

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

$560,000
m 8.7% VS. LAST YEAR

TOTAL $ OF SALES

$711,150,849
q 15.3%VS. LAST YEAR

747
# OF SALES

q 11.2%VS. LAST YEAR

$775,000
MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST YEARm 3.8%

$814,777,046
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST YEARq 7.6%

$1.6M

$705.7K

$799.0K

$850.0K

$837.5K

$1.0M

$440.0K

$475.0K

124
# OF SALES

q 8.8% VS. LAST YEAR

$430,000
MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST YEARq 13.5%

$87,725,512
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST YEARq 31.8%

$685.0K

$340.0K

$1.3M

$461.5K

$525.0K

$850.0K

$180.0K

WESTSIDE

CENTRAL

UP COUNTRY

NORTH SHORE

EAST MAUI

SOUTHSIDE

LANAI

MOLOKAI

www.tghawaii.com


